
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: A 22-480 Name: MST - Mt. Toro Sublease

Status:Type: BoS Agreement Passed

File created: In control:8/26/2022 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:9/13/2022 9/13/2022

Title: a. Approve and authorize the Chief Information Officer to sign retroactively Amendment No. 1 to a non
-standard Memorandum of Understanding (MOU) with the Monterey-Salinas Transit District sublease
to the Mount Toro site extending the MOU for an additional two (2) years to June 30, 2024; and
b. Accept non-standard provisions as recommended by the Chief Information Officer.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Original Memo of Understanding, 3. Amendment No. 1, 4. Completed Board Order
Item No. 39

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors9/13/2022 1 Pass

County of Monterey Printed on 5/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

